2B B URGERIM

Burgerim Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3217 Schoenersville Rd, Bethlehem, United States
+16104191668

The menu of Burgerim from Bethlehem includes 24 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost
about $13.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/bethlehem/burgerim-4/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/bethlehem/burgerim-4

Burgerim Menu

Entrées

6 CHICKEN WINGS $12.0
Sandwiches

TRIO BURGER $17.0
Chicken

4 PIECE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS $11.0
Sharing

THE PARTY BOX $60.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

Classic Burger Set

DUO BURGER $15.0
Salads

CAESAR SALAD $9.1
HOUSE SALAD $9.1
Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $4.9

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Kids Meal

KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
KID'S 3 OZ. BURGER

Popular Items
TRIO BURGER COMBO
HALF HALF

1/3 LB. DRY AGED BEEF BIG
BURGERIM

DUO BURGER COMBO
BURGERIM FRIES

1/3 LB. ANGUS BEEF BIG
BURGERIM

Big Burgerim

1/3 LB. SPANISH BEEF BIG
BURGERIM

1/4 LB. FALAFEL BIG BURGERIM

1/4 LB. HAWAIIAN SALMON BIG
BURGERIM

1/4 LB. CRISPY CHICKEN BIG
BURGERIM

1/4 LB. GRILLED CHICKEN BIG
BURGERIM

1/3 LB. GREEK LAMB BIG
BURGERIM

$4.9

$9.8
$9.8

$18.9
$4.9

$13.4

$19.0
$3.9

$13.0

$13.4
$9.1

$12.9

$10.0

$12.0

$11.4



Burgerim Menu

Burgerim

3217 Schoenersville Rd,
Bethlehem, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -19:30
Tuesday 11:00 -16:00
Wednesday 11:00 -19:30
Thursday 11:00 -19:30
Friday 11:00 -19:30
Saturday 11:00 -19:30
Sunday 11:00 -19:30



https://menuweb.menu/

