





Burgerim Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3217 Schoenersville Rd, Bethlehem, United States +16104191668







Burgerim Menu

000	All ,	Ta.	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		11	
S. C.	17 9	1	

Entrées		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.9
6 CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0	Kids Meal	
Sandwiches		KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$9.8
TRIO BURGER	\$17.0	KID'S 3 OZ. BURGER	\$9.8
Chicken		Popular Items	
4 PIECE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$11.0	TRIO BURGER COMBO	\$18.9
		HALF HALF	\$4.9
Sharing THE PARTY BOX	\$60.0	1/3 LB. DRY AGED BEEF BIG BURGERIM	\$13.4
THE TART I BOX	φου.υ	DUO BURGER COMBO	\$19.0
These Types Of Dishes		BURGERIM FRIES	\$3.9
Are Being Served		1/3 LB. ANGUS BEEF BIG BURGERIM	\$13.0
BURGER		Dia Burgarim	
Classic Burger Set		Big Burgerim	
DUO BURGER	\$15.0	1/3 LB. SPANISH BEEF BIG BURGERIM	\$13.4
		1/4 LB. FALAFEL BIG BURGERIM	\$9.1
Salads	•••	1/4 LB. HAWAIIAN SALMON BIG BURGERIM	\$12.9
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.1	1/4 LB. CRISPY CHICKEN BIG	\$10.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$9.1	BURGERIM	,
Side Dishes		1/4 LB. GRILLED CHICKEN BIG BURGERIM	\$12.0
ONION RINGS	\$4.9	1/3 LB. GREEK LAMB BIG BURGERIM	\$11.4

Burgerim Menu



Burgerim

3217 Schoenersville Rd, Bethlehem, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -19:30 Tuesday 11:00 -16:00 Wednesday 11:00 -19:30 Thursday 11:00 -19:30 Friday 11:00 -19:30 Saturday 11:00 -19:30 Sunday 11:00 -19:30



Made with menuweb.menu